1100790651

Ref. Rep Designation

761123 1 CENTER STAND

737720 2 SPRING

735987 3 PLATE

731185 4 RUBBER STOP

727305 5 FLANGE SCREW HM10X1,25-168
726426 6 FLANGE NUT M10X1,25

742196 7 HOLDER STAND

710296 8 HEXAGON SCREW M8X1,25-30
725083 9 CONICAL WASHER 8,4-16-1,4

748695 10 LATERAL STAND

748699 11 HOLDER STAND

710300 12 HEXAGON SCREW HM8X1,25-50
734201 13 PIVOT BOLT

728709 14 SPRING WASHER 12,4-24-1,8
734208 15 RING

738746 16 STAND SPRING D14 L130

745292 17 REAR SHOCK ABSORBER
765447 18 REAR SHOCK ABSORBER (TO REINFORCE)
744430 19 PLAIN WASHER 10.25X20-1.5
735999 20 HEXAGON SCREW M10X1,50-100
738852 21 HEXAGON SCREW M10X1,25-185
745478 22 NEEDLE BEARING BUSH

749354 23 HEAT PROTECTION

743081 24 BRACKET

760873 25 SPACER BUSCH

745481 26 AXLE 16 X 10,2 - 35

T45477 27 AXLE 16X10,2-80

749386 28 ROCKER ARM

834012 29 FLANGE NUT M10X1,50

737806 30 SILENTBLOCK

738612 31 BALL BEARING 15-35-11

740757 32 HEAD CAP SCREW M8X1,25-30
748524 33 DUST PROTECTION PIVOT ARM
761583 34 DAMPER

749146 35 SWINGING ARM

728547 36 SHEET METAL SCREW 4,2X13
715373 37 RUBBER STOP

735593 38 HEXAGON SCREW HM10X1,50-60




